
 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
 

COUNSELLORS STUDENT LIST FOR THE A.Y 2017-2018 - SEM - 1 

Name of the Faculty: Ms.A.Mounika / Dr .K.Rajasekhar Reddy 

S.NO REG.NO NAME         

1 160020001 AAKULA ANUSHA         

2 160020004 BANDI VENKAT         

3 160020016 CHINTAKRINDI V KANAKA SARATH         

4 160020020 DARISA VENKATA KRISHNA SRAVAN         

5 160020024 DEVIREDDY KALYAN KUMAR REDDY         

6 160020025 DHANEKULA BHARATHRAJA         

7 160020029 G CHANDRA SHEKHAR         

8 160020033 GORANTLA GOPI         

9 160020035 GUJJULA PAVAN KALYAN REDDY         

10 160020036 GURUPA NITEESH BABU         

11 160020037 GUTTA MOHAN 
        

12 160020041 JOKA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA SANTHOSH KUMAR         

13 160020042 K ASHOK KUMAR         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. B. G. Rahul         

1 160020044 KALE REVANTH         

2 160020046 KALLURI VENKATA SAI         

3 160020047 KANAPARTHI SAI TEJA         

4 160020048 KATAKAM PRASHANTH         



5 160020050 KATAMANENI NIHAR         

6 160020052 KODUKULA GAUTAM KUMAR         

7 160020054 KONDAPALLI VENKATA RAO         

8 160020055 KONERU SAI PRASHANTH         

9 160020057 KORRAPATI ANIL         

10 160020058 KOYA VENKATA SAI RAJA         

11 160020059 KUCHIPUDI DEVANAND         

12 160020060 KURUVA ARAVIND         

13 160020061 MADDINENI REVANTH         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. I. Siva Kishore         

1 160020062 MAJJARI JAGADISH         

2 160020063 MALLA  SAI KIRAN         

3 160020066 MANDA HEMANTH KUMAR         

4 160020067 MANDADAPU SAI NANDAN         

5 160020077 MUVVA VEERA VENKATA VAMSI KRISHNA         

6 160020078 MYDALA YESWANTH         

7 160020079 NAKKA VIJAY KRISHNA         

8 160020081 PADAMATA  SRI  VIJAY KUMAR         

9 160020082 PALADUGU SUMANTH CHOWDARY         

10 160020087 PEDDIBHOTLA SRIKAR KOUNDINYA         

11 160020088 PENDUR RAKESH         

12 160020089 POLANA NAGA VENKATA SAI         

13 160020093 PULLAKHANDAM SRIKAR         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. C. Rajamallu         

1 160020095 SATRASALA KOUSHIK         

2 160020099 SHAIK DARESH AHMAD         

3 160020104 SOMEPALLI SURENDRA         

4 160020108 THAVALAM ARAVIND         



5 160020110 TUMMURU MANISH KUMAR REDDY         

6 160020111 V MAHESH CHANDRA         

7 160020117 VEDULA SAI VAMSI         

8 160020121 VOGIREDDY VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA REDDY         

9 160020123 KOSIREDDI SIVAKASI         

10 160020127 MUNGARA GOPAL KRISHNA         

11 160020128 MUTHYALA SUMANTH CHOWDARY         

12 160020129 NARLA VEERA KRISHNARJUN 
        

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. Vijaya Krishna         

1 160020131 DONTHALA SRINADH         

2 160020138 KAMPA VENKAT VAMSHI KRISHNA         

3 160020141 ALLURI VISHNU SAI PRUTHVI RAJU         

4 160020142 GUDURI NAGASAI         

5 160020143 VENKATA  PRANAY SAI VYKUNTAM         

6 160020144 Rajan Gupta         

7 160020145 Raju Kumar Yadav         

8 160020146 Pawan Kumar Gupta         

9 160020147 Ramakrishna Kumar         

10 160020148 Rajan Kumar         

11 160040918 VADDIRAJU YESWANTH         

12 160070253 PAMU PRANEETH         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. A.V. Rao         

S.NO REG.NO NAME         

1 160020003 AVUTHU RAJASEKHARA REDDY         

2 160020007 BITRA PRUDHVI SAI         

3 160020008 BODHA VENKATA GANESH REDDY         

4 160020009 BOJJA GURUCHARAN VENKATA RATNALAL         



5 160020010 BURRA N YESWANTH KRISHNA         

6 160020011 CHALLAGALI ASWANTH VARMA         

7 160020014 CHENNUPATI RAJESH         

8 160020017 CHINTHABATHINI LOKESH NISHANTH         

9 160020018 CHUNDURU VAMSI         

10 160020019 DALAYI SAI NITISH         

11 160020021 DARSI GIRISH         

12 160020022 DASARA NITHIN         

Name of the Faculty: Dr. P. Polu raju         

1 160020023 DEVARAPALLI BHARATH PRAKASH REDDY         

2 160020026 DILEEP NAKKA         

3 160020027 DODDA PADMA SAI REDDY         

4 160020030 G MURALI KRISHNA         

5 160020031 GANGARAJU NARASIMHA SAMEER         

6 160020032 GOLLAPUDI VENKATA SAI DURGA NANDA 

ASHOK 
        

7 160020034 GUBBALA NAGA SRINU         

8 160020038 GUVVALA VENKATA SAI SANDEEP REDDY         

9 160020039 HALONEN LEENA CAROLIN         

10 160020040 JERRIPOTHULA CHIDVILA         

11 160020043 KALATHUR HARIKA         

12 160020045 KALLAM NAGA BHAVYA         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. Shyam Chamberlin         

1 160020051 KATTA SATYA GEETH         

2 160020053 KOLLA JAYA NAGA SAI SRI HARSHA         

3 160020064 MALLELA BRAMARAMBIKA DEVI         

4 160020065 MALLIDI TARUN MANOHAR REDDY         

5 160020068 MANUPOTI SRI HARI         



6 160020069 MARELLA SAI MAHESWAR REDDY         

7 160020070 MARUPAKA SRI HARI         

8 160020072 MOTURU ROOJITH         

9 160020074 MUPPALA SHIRIDI SAI         

10 160020075 MURALA HEMA SAIRAM GOUD         

11 160020076 MUTHUMALA HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY         

12 160020080 NALLAM SAI MURALI         

Name of the Faculty: Dr.T. Reshma         

1 160020083 PALVADI AYYAPPA         

2 160020084 PATCHIGOLLA SAI MAANVIT         

3 160020085 PAVAN PRASAD BOLLA         

4 160020090 PONDURI KRISHNA GAUTAMI         

5 160020092 POTHAMSETTY RAJESH KUMAR         

6 160020094 SABBILLA VENKATA SAI VINAY REDDY         

7 160020096 SHAIK   MAHABOOB  MASTAN         

8 160020097 SHAIK  MASTHANVALI         

9 160020098 SHAIK ALLABAKSHU         

10 160020101 SHAIK NADEEM         

11 160020105 SREEPERUMBUDURU AKHIL         

12 160020106 TEKUMUDI MURALASWARA CHANDRA SEKHAR         

Name of the Faculty: Ms. K. Prasanthi         

1 160020107 TELAPROLU HARISH KALYAN         

2 160020109 TIRUMALASETTI RAM PRANAV         

3 160020112 VADDESWARAM ARUNDHATHI         

4 160020113 VALLABHANENI UTHISTA         

5 160020115 VALLURI VAMSI         

6 160020116 VAMKDOTH HEMANTH NAIK         

7 160020118 VEMULA RAJESH         



8 160020122 YAMPARALA DINESH         

9 160020124 ALURI NAVEEN         

10 160020130 SHAIK SHARUK         

11 160020132 NADIKOPPULA VENKATA LAKSHMANA RAO         

12 160020134 TIRUVEEDHI KALYAN         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. Hemantha Raja         

1 160020135 MEHUL JAIN         

2 160020137 JALAKAM CHETAN ANAND         

3 160020139 CHILUKOTI JITENDRA         

4 160020140 KOGANTI SRI MANVITHA         

5 160020149 VINEETH VEMULAPALLI         

6 160031223 SAMBARAJU SUSMITHA         

7 160031430 VANAMA HIMAJA         

8 160031536 YEMINENI SAI SWAROOP         

9 160040796 SANABINA ABHISHEK SETTI         

10 160040903 TUMPATI LAKSHMI VINAY         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. T. Naga Seshu Babu         

S.NO REG.NO NAME         

1 150020004 AKKALA MANIKANTA REDDY         

2 150020007 AMANCHI VENKATA SUDHIR BABU         

3 150020009 ANGIREKULA  VENKATA SIVA SAI AKHIL         

4 150020011 ANNEM JASWANTH VEERA MANIKANTHA REDDY         

5 150020012 ANNURI VENKATA CHAITANYA         

6 150020013 APPIKATLA PAVAN GOPAL         

7 150020014 APPIKATLA RAVI TEJA         

8 150020016 ARVAPALLI BALA KRISHNA         

9 150020021 BHACHALA KALYAN REDDY         

10 150020022 BHAVANA MAHESH BABU         



11 150020024 BOLLEPALLI TN KOTESWARA KALADHAR         

Name of the Faculty: Mrs. V. Sree Lakshmi         

1 150020025 BOMMU BHARATH REDDY         

2 150020026 BOPPANA SAI KRISHNA         

3 150020037 CHUNDRU VENKATESH         

4 150020049 GUDA KARTHIK REDDY         

5 150020055 KADIVETI  VENKATA SAI         

6 150020059 KALLAM DINESH         

7 150020060 KANAKANTI SANKAR SAI         

8 150020067 KUNALA ARUN  AKHIL         

9 150020068 KURMALA SRI VAMSEE         

10 150020070 MADIREDDY LEELADHAR REDDY         

11 150020073 MALLAM SAI TEJA         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. J. Brahmachari         

1 150020075 MALLIDI MANISH REDDY         

2 150020076 MALLULA PAWAN KUMAR         

3 150020077 MANCHEM S S SAI PAVAN         

4 150020080 MANNAVA NAGA MOHAN         

5 150020087 MULLAPUDI SAI PRAVALLIKA         

6 150020088 NALLABOTHU SIVA RAMA KRISHNA         

7 150020089 NALLAMEKALA MANI         

8 150020090 NARRA USHAN SAI KRISHNA         

9 150020096 ORUGANTI NAGENDRA BABU         

10 150020098 PALAGANIMAHESH         

11 150020102 PAVULURI ANIL KUMAR         

12 150020103 PEDAPATI SURENDRA GOPAL         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. G. Sri Harsha         

1 150020104 PEDDINENI MALYADRI         



2 150020106 POKALA BALA GOPI KRISHNA         

3 150020109 POTLA  SRIKANTH         

4 150020110 POTTURI  KANAKA SUBRAHMANYAM         

5 150020112 R SRUJANA         

6 150020116 REDDY PRITHVI         

7 150020118 SAKAMURI DILEEP KUMAR         

8 150020120 SHAIK AMEEN AHAMAD         

9 150020126 SHAIK RAYHAN         

10 150020129 SIRASANI SURENDRA KUMAR         

11 150020135 TALLAPALLI ALEKHYA GAYATHRI         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. N. Lingeswaran         

1 150020136 THADIBOYINA GOPI RAJU         

2 150020142 TUMMALA SAI GOPI         

3 150020143 UMARALI ANEES AHAMED         

4 150020144 V ASHOK YADAV         

5 150020148 VEERANKI GAYATRI         

6 150020150 VEERISETTI NAGA MALLESWARA RAO         

7 150020154 VELPULA CHAKRAVARTHY         

8 150020158 VUYYALA DRAKSHAYANI         

9 150030658 NIMMAGADDA SRI SAI BHUVAN         

10 150020164 PONNEKANTI BHARATH KUMAR         

11 150020174 SEERAM SURYA TEJA         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. J. Chandra Sekhar         

S.NO REG.NO NAME         

1 13002096 BHAGAVATHULA VISHNU SARMA         

2 13002196 PAMU JOEL ANKITH         

3 150020001 AATLA UMASHANKAR         

4 150020005 AKKINAPALLI VISHAL KUMAR         



5 150020008 ANANTHA TEJPAVAN         

6 150020010 ANNE VIJAY KRISHNA         

7 150020015 ARELLA CHANDU BHADRA         

8 150020017 BAIRAPUNENI VIJAY KUMAR         

9 150020018 BANAVATH GOPI KRISHNA NAIK         

10 150020019 BANDI NAGA GOPI         

11 150020023 BODDEPALLI HARISH KUMAR         

12 150020032 CHEVUTURI SAI TEJASWINI         

13 150020033 CHINNAM AAKASH         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. M. Ravi Kumar         

1 150020034 CHINTA LAKSHMI VENKATA PRASANNA 

SAIKUMAR 
        

2 150020045 GARIKAPATI  TEJENDRA         

3 150020048 GRANDHI LAKSHMI HIMA BINDU         

4 150020051 HARITEJA ANIL KUMAR VASAMSETTY         

5 150020058 KALIDASU SAI ARUN KUMAR         

6 150020061 KATREDDY AMARNADHA REDDY         

7 150020063 KOCHERLA HARSHA KIRAN         

8 150020064 KOKKILIGADDA BHUPTHI RAJU         

9 150020069 M VENKATA NAGA MANISH YESHWANTH         

10 150020074 MALLAVARAPU SHOURI KOUTILYA         

11 150020092 NAYEEM MUJEEB         

12 150020093 NEDURI SAI CHARAN TEJA         

13 150020099 PALLELA VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. Jagadish Kumar         

1 150020100 PALLI GOWTHAM SAI         

2 150020105 P.HEMANTH         

3 150020111 PULI TRINATH REDDY         



4 150020114 RANGISETTY VARUN KUMAR         

5 150020117 S.SAI AKSHAY         

6 150020121 SHAIK KARIMULLA         

7 150020123 SHAIK MOHAMMAD ALI         

8 150020124 SHAIK MUSTAFA         

9 150020132 SOMISETTI NAGA HARI PRASAD         

10 150020134 SWARNA YASWANTH KUMAR         

11 150020145 V KRISHNA SANKEERTH VENIGALLA         

12 150020146 VALLEPALLI SIDDHARTHA         

13 150020147 VASA SOMA SEKHARA SAI         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. Y. Vinod         

1 150020149 VEERANKI GOWTHAM KISHORE         

2 150020159 YARLAGADDA HARISH KUMAR         

3 150020160 YARRAMREDDY RAMA KRISHNA REDDY         

4 150020162 YEDLA SUBBA RAO         

5 150020165 DUDEKULA AMEER         

6 150020169 MATHI ANNIRUDH         

7 150020170 AGARWAL AMAN         

8 150020171 ABISHEK RIJAL         

9 150020172 SUJIT KUMAR         

10 150020173 PURU DEEP GAUTAM         

11 150020176 Venkata Kiran Kanth VS         

12 150020177 V Yashwanth Siddaratha         

13 150020178 PENDELA VISHNU VENKATA VARDHAN         

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. Venkatesh         

S.NO REG.NO NAME          

1 150020002 ABDUL RAHEMAN          

2 150020003 ADAPA AYYAPPA NAIDU          



3 150020006 ALLA PRATAP REDDY          

4 150020028 CHADALAVADA SAI YASWANTH          

5 150020030 CHALLAGUNDLA VENKATA KOTESWARA RAO          

6 150020031 CHENNAMSETTY  VENKATA RUKMI YOGISWAR          

7 150020036 CHITTURI SARATH KUMAR          

8 150020038 DANTHALA SAI TEJA          

9 150020039 DASAREDDYGARI SURAJKUMAR          

10 150020040 DEVATHI RAHUL          

11 150020041 DEWAKAR SONU SINGH          

            

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Dinesh Singh         

1 150020042 DONIPARTHI VENKATA NAGA NAVEEN KUMAR          

2 150020044 GALI YOGESH          

3 150020046 GNANA CHAITANYA CH          

4 150020050 GUDALA VAMSI KRISHNA          

5 150020052 INDLA LAKSHMI SRI VASTAV          

6 150020054 JASTI SRIRAM          

7 150020056 KAKANI AVINASH          

8 150020057 KAKARLA HEMANTH          

9 150020066 KOMMALAPATI AVINASH          

10 150020071 MADISETTY VENKATA SAI JAGADEESH          

11 150020072 MAGANTI SRI HARSHA          

            

Name of the Faculty:Mr. Sunny Agarwal         

1 150020079 MANDAPAKA NAVEEN          

2 150020081 MANTHA RUSHI KUMAR          

3 150020082 MAREEDU MURALI KRISHNA          

4 150020083 MARRI BHARATH KUMAR          



5 150020084 MATURI GANGADHAR          

6 150020086 MEER SOHAIL ALI          

7 150020091 NAVYA CHARITHA TELAPROLU          

8 150020094 NOORBASHA SANIL BASHA          

9 150020095 NUNNA BADRINATH          

10 150020097 PALADUGU HARIHARA VENKATA NAGASAI          

11 150020101 PAPINENI PAVAN KUMAR          

12 150020113 RACHANA LELLA          

            

Name of the Faculty: Dr. Sunil Ranjan Mohapatra         

1 150020115 RAVIRALA SREEHARSHA          

2 150020119 SATHYA GOWTHAMI ATILI          

3 150020125 SHAIK NAGOOR VALI          

4 150020127 SHAIK SANAAULLAH          

5 150020128 SIRAPARAPU SESHAGIRI SRAVAN KUMAR          

6 150020130 SIRIGIRI LEELA VENKATA DHANESH BABU          

7 150020131 SISTLA ESWARA  NAGA PAVAN KUMAR          

8 150020133 SURE BHARGAV SAI RAMESH BABU          

9 150020137 THAMMISETTY RAM PAVAN KUMAR          

10 150020138 THOKALA HARIKA          

11 150020139 THOTAKURA HEMANTH KUMAR          

            

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. Srikanth         

1 150020140 TIRUMALASETTY  HEMANTH          

2 150020141 TULASI SAI KRISHNA          

3 150020152 VEGESNA YUVA SATYA VENKATA SOMARAJU          

4 150020153 VELIVELA NEELANJANA SAI SREE          

5 150020155 VELPURI  VENKATA SEKHAR BABU          



6 150020156 VELUGOTI BHARGAV REDDY          

7 150020157 VINNAKOTA LAKSHMI SAI SRINIVAS          

8 150020161 YASWANTH REDDY BATTAGIRI          

9 150020163 SIDDINENI KEDHAR SAI          

10 150020168 ALLA SAI VARDHAN REDDY          

11 150020175 DIVI SINDHU BHARGAVI          

Name of the Faculty: Ms.A.Mounika / Dr .K.Rajasekhar Reddy 

S.NO REG.NO NAME SECTION 

1 13002096 VISHNU SARMA 

BHAGAVATHULA 

2B 

2 13002196 JOEL ANKITH 2B 

3 14002151 DURGA JAYAMANGALA 2A 

4 150020001 AATLA UMASHANKAR 2B 

5 150020002 ABDUL RAHEMAN 2B 

6 150020003 ADAPA NAIDU 2B 

7 150020004 AKKALA REDDY 2B 

8 150020005 AKKINAPALLI KUMAR 2B 

9 150020006 ALLA REDDY 2A 

10 150020007 AMANCHI SUDHIR BABU 2A 

11 150020008 ANANTHA TEJPAVAN 2B 

12 150020009 VENKATA ANGIREKULA 2A 

13 150020010 ANNE KRISHNA 2B 

14 150020011 ANNEM MANIKANTHA 

REDDY 

2B 

Name of the Faculty: Mr.M.L.Sai Ranga rao / Dr.N.Srujana 

1 150020012 ANNURI VENKATA 

CHAITANYA 

2B 

2 150020013 APPIKATLA GOPAL 2A 

3 150020014 APPIKATLA TEJA 2A 



4 150020015 ARELLA BHADRA 2A 

5 150020016 ARVAPALLI BALA 

KRISHNA 

2B 

6 150020017 BAIRAPUNENI KUMAR 2B 

7 150020018 GOPI KRISHNA NAIK 

BANAVATH 

2A 

8 150020019 BANDI GOPI 2A 

9 150020021 BHACHALA REDDY 2A 

10 150020022 B Mahesh Babu 2A 

11 150020023 BODDEPALLI KUMAR 2A 

12 150020024 KOTESWARA BOLLEPALLI 

TN 

2B 

13 150020025 BHARATH REDDY BOMMU 2A 

14 150020026 BOPPANA KRISHNA 2B 

15 150020028 SAI YASWANTH 

CHADALAVADA 

2A 

16 150020029 CHALLAGUNDLA SRI 

SARANYA 

2B 

17 150020030 CHLLAGUNDLA 

KOTESWARA RAO 

2A 

18 150020031 VENKATA 

CHENNAMSETTY 

2A 

19 150020032 SAI TEJASWINI CH 2A 

    

Name of the Faculty:Mrs. G. Lalitha 

1 150020033 CHINNAM AAKASH 2A 

2 150020034 CHINTA VENKATA 

PRASANNA KUMAR 

2B 

3 150020035 C KUMAR 2A 

4 150020036 SARATH CHITTURI 2B 

5 150020037 CHUNDRU VENKATESH 2A 

6 150020038 DANTHALA SAI TEJA 2A 



7 150020039 DASAREDDY GARI KUMAR 2A 

8 150020040 DEVATHI RAHUL 2A 

9 150020041 DEWAKAR SINGH 2A 

10 150020042 DONIPARTHI NAVEEN 

KUMAR 

2A 

11 150020043 D.Vasanth Kumar 2B 

12 150020044 GALI YOGESH 2B 

13 150020045 GARIKAPATI TEJENDRA 2B 

14 150020046 CH CHAITANYA 2B 

15 150020047 GONUGUNTLA KRANTHI 

KUMAR 

2A 

16 150020048 GRANDHI HIMA BINDU 2A 

17 150020049 GUDA REDDY 2B 

18 150020050 GUDALA KRISHNA 2A 

19 150020051 HARITEJA VASAMSETTY 2A 

20 150020052 INDLA SRI VASTAV 2A 

    

Name of the Faculty: Mr. M. Suresh Babu 

1 150020054 JASTI SRIRAM 2B 

2 150020055 KADIVETI SAI 2A 

3 150020056 KAKANI AVINASH 2A 

4 150020057 KAKARLA HEMANTH 2A 

5 150020058 KALIDASU ARUN KUMAR 2A 

6 150020059 KALLAM DINESH 2B 

7 150020060 KANAKANTI SAI 2A 

8 150020061 KATREDDY REDDY 2A 

9 150020063 HARSHA KIRAN K 2A 

10 150020064 KOKKILIGADDA RAJU 2A 



11 150020066 KOMMALAPATI AVINASH 2B 

12 150020067 KUNALA AKHIL 2A 

13 150020068 KURMALA VAMSEE 2A 

14 150020069 M 

NAGAMANISHYESHWANT

H 

2B 

15 150020070 MADIREDDY REDDY 2A 

16 150020071 VENKATA SAI MADISETTY 2A 

17 150020072 MAGANTI SRI HARSHA 2A 

18 150020073 MALLAM TEJA 2B 

19 150020074 MALLAVARAPU SHOURI 

KOUTILYA 

2A 

20 150020075 MALLIDI MANISH REDDY 2A 

    

Name of the Faculty: Mr. Sunny Agarwal /Mr.D.Satish Chandra 

1 150020076 MALLULA KUMAR 2B 

2 150020077 MANCHEN PAVAN 2A 

3 150020078 MANDALI KRISHNA 2A 

4 150020079 MANDAPAKA NAVEEN 2A 

5 150020080 MANNAVA MOHAN 2B 

6 150020081 MANTHA KUMAR 2B 

7 150020082 MAREEDU MURALI 

KRISHNA 

2B 

8 150020083 MARRI BHARATH KUMAR 2B 

9 150020084 MATURI GANGADHAR 2B 

10 150020085 MEDISETTI SURYA VIJAY 2B 

11 150020086 MEER ALI 2B 

12 150020087 MULLAPUDI PRAVALLIKA 2B 

13 150020088 NALLABOTHU SIVA RAMA 

KRISHNA 

2A 



14 150020089 NALLAMEKALA MANI 2A 

15 150020090 NARRA USHAN SAI 

KRISHNA 

2B 

16 150020091 TELAPROLU CHARITHA 2A 

17 150020092 NAYEEM MUJEEB 2A 

18 150020093 NEDURI TEJA 2A 

19 150020094 SANIL NOORBASHA 2A 

20 150020095 NUNNA BADRINATH 2B 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. P. Venkata Sarath 

1 150020096 ORUGANTI BABU 2A 

2 150020097 PALADUGU NAGASAI 2B 

3 150020098 PALAGANI MAHESH 2B 

4 150020099 PALLELA KRISHNA REDDY 2A 

5 150020100 GOWTHAM SAI PALLI 2A 

6 150020101 PAPINENI PAVAN KUMAR 2B 

7 150020102 PAVULURI ANIL KUMAR 2B 

8 150020103 PEDAPATI GOPAL 2A 

9 150020104 PEDDINENI MALYADRI 2B 

10 150020105 PIDTHALA HEMANTH 2A 

11 150020106 POKALA GOPI KRISHNA 2B 

12 150020107 PONDUGULA SAI 2B 

13 150020108 POTHUGUNTLA 

NAGESWARA RAO 

2B 

14 150020109 POTLA SRIKANTH 2B 

15 150020110 KANAKA 

SUBRAHMANYAM 

POTTURI 

2B 

16 150020111 PULI REDDY 2B 

17 150020112 R SRUJANA 2B 



18 150020113 RACHANA LELLA 2B 

19 150020114 RANGISETTY KUMAR 2B 

20 150020115 SREE RAVIRALA 2A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. Biswajitha Mohanthi 

1 150020116 REDDY PRITHVI 2A 

2 150020117 SAMMETA AKSHAY 2A 

3 150020118 DILEEP KUMAR SAKAMURI 2A 

4 150020119 SATHYA ATILI 2A 

5 150020120 SHAIK AHAMAD 2B 

6 150020121 SHAIK KARIMULLA 2A 

7 150020122 SK MUSHAF 2B 

8 150020123 SHAIK ALI 2A 

9 150020124 MUSTAFA SHAIK 2B 

10 150020125 SHAIK VALI 2B 

11 150020126 SHAIK RAYHAN 2B 

12 150020127 SHAIK SANAAULLAH 2A 

13 150020128 SIRAPARAPU SRAVAN 

KUMAR 

2A 

14 150020129 SURENDRA KUMAR 

SIRASANI 

2B 

15 150020130 SIRIGIRI DHANESH BABU 2B 

16 150020131 SISTLA PAVAN KUMAR 2B 

17 150020132 SOMISETTI PRASAD 2B 

18 150020133 SURE RAMESH BABU 2B 

19 150020134 SWARNA KUMAR 2A 

20 150020135 TALLAPALLI GAYATHRI 2A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr.U.P.B.Sekhar / Ms.K.Sai Kala 

1 150020136 THADIBOYINA GOPI RAJU 2A 



2 150020137 THAMMISETTY PAVAN 

KUMAR 

2A 

3 150020138 HARIKA THOKALA 2B 

4 150020139 THOTAKURA HEMANTH 

KUMAR 

2A 

5 150020140 TIRUMALASETTY 

HEMANTH 

2A 

6 150020141 TULASI SAI KRISHNA 2A 

7 150020142 TUMMALA GOPI 2A 

8 150020143 UMARALI AHAMED 2A 

9 150020144 V ASHOK YADAV 2B 

10 150020145 V KRISHNA VENIGALLA 2A 

11 150020146 VALLEPALLI SIDDHARTHA 2B 

12 150020147 SOMA SEKHARA SAI VASA 2A 

13 150020148 VEERANKI GAYATRI 2B 

14 150020149 VEERANKI KISHORE 2A 

15 150020150 VEERISETTI MALLESWARA 

RAO 

2B 

16 150020151 VEERLA BALASANKAR 2B 

17 150020152 VEGESNA SOMARAJU 2B 

18 150020153 VELIVELA SAI SREE 2B 

19 150020154 CHAKRAVARTHY 

VELPULA 

2B 

20 150020155 VELPURI SEKHAR BABU 2A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. P. Polu Raju 

1 150020156 VELUGOTI REDDY 2A 

2 150020157 LAKSHMI SAI SRINIVAS 

VINNAKOTA 

2B 

3 150020158 DRAKSHAYANI VUYYALA 2B 

4 150020159 YARLAGADDA KUMAR 2A 



5 150020160 YARRAMREDDY RAMA 

KRISHNA REDDY 

2B 

6 150020161 YASWANTH BATTAGIRI 2B 

7 150020162 YEDLA RAO 2A 

8 150020163 SIDDINENI SAI 2B 

9 150020164 PONNEKANTI KUMAR 2B 

10 150020165 DUDEKULA AMEER 2B 

11 150020167 VEGINATI KRISHNA 

PRASAD 

2B 

12 150020168 ALLA SAI VARDHAN 

REDDY 

2B 

13 150020169 MATHI ANNIRUDH 2B 

14 150020170 AGARWAL AMAN 2A 

15 150020171 Abishek Rijal 2B 

16 150020172 Sujith kumar 2B 

17 150020173 Puru deep Gautam 2B 

18 150020174 SEERAM SURYA TEJA 2B 

19 150020175 DIVI SINDHU BHARGAVI 2A 

20  VENKATA KIRAN KANTH 

VS 

2B 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr.N.Lingeswaran/ Dr.A.Sivasankar 

1 14002009 GINNELA SAI VAMSEE 

KRISHNA 

3A 

2 14002010 NALLAPATI PRIYA 3A 

3 14002011 THOGARU RAVI TEJA 3A 

4 14002012 CHITTARI SREENIVASULU 

VARMA 

3A 

5 14002013 SOGANA SAI KARTHIKEYA 3A 

6 14002014 VADRANAPU DHEERAJ 

BHARGAV 

3A 

7 14002015 DAGGUPATI SREEKANTH 3B 



8 14002016 MAREEDU JAYA SRAVANI 3B 

9 14002017 ANNEBOINA PRAVEEN 

BHASKAR 

3A 

10 14002018 BONTHAGORLA 

LAKSHMIKANTH 

3A 

11 14002019 BHARADWAJ KADAPA 3A 

12 14002020 NALLAPATI VEDANTH 3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY:   Mr.M.Anil Kumar / Mr. P. Sundar Kumar (Over all Incharge) 

1 14002021 KOLLURU RAVI TEJA 3B 

2 14002022 S BHARAT RAJ 3A 

3 14002023 STEVEN.k 3A 

4 14002024 GHANTA VIVEK TEJA 3B 

5 14002025 ANNYAM YESHWANTH 3A 

6 14002026 DASARI PRADEEP 3A 

7 14002027 PUJARI PAVAN KUMAR 3A 

8 14002028 ANGIREKULA BHANU 

PRAKASH 

3A 

9 14002029 MUNNANGI NAGA 

DHARMENDRA REDDY 

3B 

10 14002031 KOMMINENI PEDDA 

PHANEENDRA 

3B 

11 14002007 BURILA GANESH 3B 

12 14002008 N V S NISHNANTH DULAM 3B 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr. K. Shyam Chamberlin 

1 14002032 MUKTHESWARA RAO 

KOKKILIGADDA 

3A 

2 14002034 AMARA PRUDHVI VIJAY 

KUMAR GUPTHA 

3A 

3 14002035 PINNAMANENI YESWANTH 3B 

4 14002036 CHITTURI GIRISH SAI 

PRASAN 

3B 



5 14002037 SHAIK ABDUL AZEEM 3A 

6 14002038 GOLUGURI SAI KIRAN 

REDDY 

3A 

7 14002039 MANIKANTA UNDAVALLI 3A 

8 14002040 PALADUGULA SAI 

PRADEEP 

3A 

9 14002041 PALADI GOPI KRISHNA 3A 

10 14002042 DOGUPARTHI SAI LOKESH 3A 

11 14002043 MASIREDDY LAKSHMI 

VENKATA SIVA RAM 

3A 

12 14002044 BOLISETTI SAI SATYA 

SWAROOP 

3A 

13 14002045 SAI VENKATA PASUPULETI 3B 

14 14002046 OTTIKUNTA KALYAN 3A 

15 14002047 BURAMDODI NITHESH 

IKSHWAAK 

3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr. G. SRI HARSHA 

1 14002048 BHUKYA BHAVANI 3A 

2 14002049 DUSANAPUDI 

BHARATHCHAND 

3B 

3 14002050 ADITYA UDDAGIRI 3A 

4 14002051 BOVILLA VISHNU 3A 

5 14002052 VENKATESWARA REDDY 

SIDDY REDDY 

3A 

6 14002053 MADIRAJU SHRAVAN 

KUMAR 

3A 

7 14002054 MANDALA NAGARJUNA 

REDDY 

3A 

8 14002055 CHEGIREDDY VENKATA 

SAI SARAN REDDY 

3A 

9 14002056 GUNDU SANDEEP KUMAR 3B 

10 14002058 M PRANEETH KUMAR 3B 



11 14002059 GEDDAM VINAY SAI 

NAGESWARA RAO 

3B 

12 14002060 VANGALA VALI PUNNA 

REDDY 

3B 

13 14002061 TAMANAMPUDI DINESH 

REDDY 

3B 

14 14002062 NADIMPALLI JAYA 

PRAKASH VENKATA 

VARMA 

3B 

15 14002063 POTNURU SAI KUMAR 3A 

16 14002001 GUMMADI VAMSI 

PRABHAKAR 

3B 

17 14002002 GUMMADI RAVITEJA 3A 

18 14002003 MANI DEEP KODI 3B 

19 14002004 G JAISHANKAR 3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr. S. SAHABAS 

1 14002065 BUDDANA JASWANTH 3A 

2 14002066 GUNDAM JAGADEESWARA 

REDDY 

3A 

3 14002067 YARLAGADDA SAI 

KRISHNA 

3B 

4 14002069 THOMMANDRU 

YESWANTH GUPTA 

3A 

5 14002070 MEDICHARLA PRAVEEN 3B 

6 14002071 VELAGA NAVYA 3A 

7 14002072 KANNIKANTI KIRAN 3B 

8 14002074 VALETI VENKATA 

NAGASAI LIKITH KUMAR 

3A 

9 14002076 KALLAKURI SANDEEP 3B 

10 14002077 GAMPA VENKATA SIVA 

RAM 

3B 

11 14002078 KORRAPATI SAI ROHITH 3B 

12 14002079 THONDEPU SRI CHARAN 3B 



13 14002080 BOLLU SIVAKESHAVA 3A 

14 14002081 VADLONI ASHOK KUMAR 3A 

15 14002082 CHATRATI SAI DEEPA 3A 

16 14002083 RAMISETTY RANA 

PRATHAP 

3A 

17 14002084 SANGIREDDY ESWAR 

REDDY 

3A 

18 14002085 CHANDU DELHI POLICE 3B 

19 14002086 NETHALA PRASANNA 

KUMAR 

3B 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr. Mr. K J Brahama Chari 

1 14002093 AJAY KAPALAVAI 3B 

2 14002095 ANUMOLU ROSHAN 3A 

3 14002097 PANCHAPARVALA LOHIT 

HANUMAN PRASAD 

3B 

4 14002099 SASIDHAR APPALA 3B 

5 14002100 SAI PURNIMA NAIDU GADE 3A 

6 14002101 CHERUKULA VEMA REDDY 3A 

7 14002102 CHELLAMCHARLA MOULI 3A 

8 14002103 MOHAMMED YASAR 

JAVAD 

3A 

9 14002105 SHAIK RASHEED 3B 

10 14002106 A.R.REDDY 3B 

11 14002107 KORUKONDA RAMA 

KRISHNA KOUSHIK 

3B 

12 14002109 PANTHAM VENKATA 

PADMAJA 

3A 

13 14002110 THAMINENI PRASHANTH 3B 

14 14002111 VENKATA SATYA 

NARAYANA REDDY KATHI 

3B 

15 14002112 GOTTAM SARVESWARA 
REDDY 

3A 



16 14002113 KEMA DHARMA TEJA 3B 

17 14002115 GUNTUPALLI ANUSHA 3A 

18 14002116 GOPINATH MUNGARA 3B 

19 14002117 YERRAPOTHU DEEPIKA 3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Afshan Shaik 

1 14002119 VEMULA ABHILASH 

REDDY 

3A 

2 14002120 ELURI SAI SWAROOP 

REDDY 

3B 

3 14002122 GUTTI DIVYA TEJA 3B 

4 14002123 CHAPALA 

VENKATESWARA RAO 

3B 

5 14002125 KONDA JITENDRA VARMA 3A 

6 14002126 ORUGANTI SAI TEJA 3B 

7 14002127 CHENNAREDDY 

SRAVANTHI 

3B 

8 14002128 CHEMBETI PENCHALA SAI 

ANUDEEP 

3B 

9 14002129 MEDAGAM VISHNU 

VARDHAN REDDY 

3B 

10 14002130 YARLAGADDA PRABHU 

VISHAL 

3A 

11 14002131 ALLA LOKESH REDDY 3B 

12 14002132 MATHI KADAMBARI SRI 

KIRAN 

3B 

13 14002134 KUNAPAREDDY PAVAN 

KALYAN 

3B 

14 14002135 DARIMADUGU ANKAPA 

NAIDU 

3A 

15 14002137 IALAM SIVA SAI PAVAN 

KUMAR 

3B 

16 14002087 MULLA SADIQ 3A 

17 14002088 SAI SANTOSH KOKKU 3B 



18 14002089 ELEME ROHIT SAI YADAV 3B 

19 14002090 MADI REDDY NAGA 

ASLESHA 

3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Ms. N.Sandeep Kumar /Ms.D.Nigitha 

1 14002138 POONDLA KUNDAN 

SUKUMAR 

3A 

2 14002140 GANTA VENKATESWARA 

CHOWDARY 

3B 

3 14002141 RAMASAHAYAM 

VARSHITH REDDY 

3B 

4 14002142 BHAVANAM JAYA SIMHA 

REDDY 

3B 

5 14002143 CHAVVAKULA 

VAMSIDHAR 

3A 

6 14002144 PEETA VEERA VENKATA 

SAI SANDEEP 

3A 

7 14002145 PARITALA SAI KRISHNA 3B 

8 14002146 SOMU BALA CHOWDA 

REDDY 

3B 

9 14002148 JUTTA RAJEEV 3B 

10 14002150 SINGARAPU VENKATESH 3B 

11 14002152 THOPUDURTHY 

AMARNATH REDDY 

3B 

12 14002153 KILARU RAHUL 

CHOWDARY 

3A 

13 14002154 KOTINA RAHUL 3A 

14 14002155 GOVADA VENKATA SIVA 

SAI RAJESH 

3A 

15 14002156 GURUPA JAGADEESH 3A 

16 14002157 PULIPAKA GNANA 

PRAVEENA 

3B 

17 14002158 ABEL DUNGANA 3A 

18 14002159 PARAS GHALLEY 3A 



19 14002160 POTLURI SAI BABU 

CHOWDARY 

3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Ms. V. Sree Lakshmi 

1 14002161 KONNIPATI VENKATA 

RATNAVALI 

3B 

2 14002162 KANKANALA ANURADHA 3B 

3 14002164 MANOJKUMAR PUSAPURI 3B 

4 14002165 NUTHALAPATI 

YASHWANTH 

3A 

5 14002166 MADAPATI SRINIVAS 

REDDY 

3A 

6 14002167 PASUPULETI SRAVAN 

KUMAR 

3B 

7 14002168 ALLA KOWSHIK 3B 

8 14002169 MAHIR HASHIM 3B 

9 14002170 TATTUKOLLA VENKATA 

SAI KRISHNA 

3B 

10 14002171 PRABHAKAR BIYANI 3A 

11 14002173 SHAIK SUBHANI 3B 

12 14002174 VENKAT SAI AKHIL KOLLI 3B 

13 14002175 SEELAM NIVESH 3B 

14 14002178 G. RAJESH 3B 

15 14003633 U. SAI SRAVAN 3B 

16 14002005 VENGALA VENKATA SAI 

KRISHNA 

3B 

17 14002006 PRATTHIGADAPA 

PRASANTH 

3A 

18 14002091 ATAGARA KOLLI 

HARSHAVARDHAN 

3A 

19 14002092 KALLAM TARUN SAI 

KUMAR REDDY 

3B 

Name of the Faculty: Ms. K. PRASANTHI 



1 12002169 RAVI YENUGANTI Project 

2 12002174 SUNIL KAKILATE 4B 

3 13002001 MALRAJ KOUSHIK Project 

4 13002002 SUSHEEL KUMAR BOLLA Project 

5 13002003 BALA NAGENDRA SRI 

RANGA SAI TEJA AVULA 

4A 

6 13002004 VENKATA RAMA LAYA 

RUDRAPATI 

4B 

7 13002005 KESHAVPRASAD KUNTALA 4B 

8 13002006 S MARIO NEELKAMAL PS 

9 13002007 PRAVEEN KUMAR 

MUTHAM 

4A 

10 13002008 BALAJI KARLAPUDI 4A 

11 13002009 MANIKANTA GANDIKOTA 4A 

12 13002010 NIHA BOBY SHAIK 4B 

13 13002011 G. RAVI TEJA PS 

14 13002012 Y.SAI SHANKAR PS 

15 13002013 SRAVANTH BABU 

SAMBATURU 

4B 

16 13002205 SALMAAN SHAIK Project 

17 13002206 PALDEN HUMAGAI 4B 

18 13006095 RAVALI KOPPULA 4A 

19 13006146 P. Mounika PS 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. Hemantha Raja 

1 13002014 S.Venu Gopal PS 

2 13002015 SURENDRA KUMAR 

TOLLUCHURI 

Project 

3 13002016 Pilli Aquila Angel PS 

4 13002017 LAHARI KUNATI 4A 



5 13002018 LAKSHMESWARA 

SURENDRA BABU 

YAKANURI 

4A 

6 13002019 VINOD VANAM Project 

7 13002020 SASIDHAR TATI Project 

8 13002021 K.Dileep Kumar PS 

9 13002022 AKHIL GOPINATH 

MUPPANA 

4A 

10 13002023 BHARGAVI SAI 

VARIKUNTA 

4A 

11 13002024 SUGUN KUMAR DARISI 4A 

12 13002025 JAI N PANCHAL 4A 

13 13002027 S.CHANDRAMOULI PS 

14 13002028 G.SRI KALPALATHA PS 

15 13002163 LAKSHMI VENKATA 

SUBRAHMANYAM 

POLISETTY 

4B 

16 13002164 KRISHNA SIVA SAI 

ARAVIND CHEEMAKURTHI 

4B 

17 13002165 VENKATA PHANINDRA 

KOTRA 

Project 

18 13002166 MUZEERA BABU SHAIK Project 

19 13002167 SD.SAIFALI PS 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. Y. Himath Kumar 

1 13002029 SAI KIRAN T 4A 

2 13002030 KARUNYA SAI VARMA 

JAMPANA 

Project 

3 13002031 KHADEER AHMED KHAN 

PATHAN 

4B 

4 13002032 SUMANTH BHEEMISETTY 4A 

5 13002033 Syed Aezaz Khadeer PS 

6 13002034 NAGENDRA REDDY 

KOVVURI 

4B 



7 13002035 VASAVI EMANI 4B 

8 13002036 MANOJ NAVULURI 4B 

9 13002037 SURYA NARAYANA 

KORAGANJI 

4B 

10 13002038 DAMODHAR REDDY 

JAVVAJI 

4B 

11 13002039 MADHUSUDHANA RAO 

GADDAM 

4B 

12 13002040 J.Raghunadh reddy PS 

13 13002041 BALARAJU THUMATOLLA 4A 

14 13002042 GOUTHAM RAAVI 4A 

15 13002168 MURALI KRISHNA 

MUNAGALA 

Project 

16 13002170 VENKATA RAVINDRA 

REDDY PATHAKUNTI 

4B 

17 13002172 M.Vamsi Krishna PS 

18 13002173 SREENIVASA SUDHEER 

KANKATALA 

4A 

19 13002174 VENKATA SIVA HARUN 

MITTA 

Project 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. I. SIVA KISHORE 

1 13002044 AKHIL TANKALA Project 

2 13002045 PHANINDRA KURADA 4B 

3 13002046 NARASIMHA RAO 

CHIKKAM 

Project 

4 13002047 GOPALA KRISHNAREDDY 

BOMMIREDDY 

4B 

5 13002048 MANIKANTA SAI 

ANKIREDDY 

Project 

6 13002049 SWATHI PAMULAPATI 4B 

7 13002050 CHANAKYA SRINIVAS 

KROTHAPALLI 

4B 

8 13002051 TRINADH PEDDIREDDY 4B 



9 13002052 ASWITHA KAMMELA 4A 

10 13002053 SAI RAM REDDY 

BOYAPATI 

4A 

11 13002054 SURESH VEERLA 4A 

12 13002055 Emily P Pailey PS 

13 13002056 NIKHIL MUVVA 4A 

14 13002057 RAMYA SESHAVANI ADURI 4A 

15 13002058 VENKATA SURYA ANIL 

CHADA 

4B 

16 13002175 AYYAPPA MANTRI Project 

17 13002177 AKASH RAKAM Project 

18 13002179 JUNAID AHMED SYED Project 

19 13002181 B V N S A N BHARGAV 

MANIDEEP TADIKONDA 

Project 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. B. G. Rahul 

1 13002059 NANDURI PHANI TEJA Project 

2 13002061 RESHMA VASIREDDY 4B 

3 13002062 UDAY KUMAR KONDURU 4A 

4 13002063 HARSHA Y 4A 

5 13002064 S.LAKSHMIPATHI PS 

6 13002065 SILAGAPU NIKHIL PS 

7 13002066 SAI VIVEK PAKKI 4B 

8 13002067 SIVA GOPI KONDAPALLI Project 

9 13002068 VISWANATH AKASH 

MADIREDDY 

4A 

10 13002069 V.HEMALATHA PS 

11 13002070 JAGADEESHBABU 

MEESALA 

Project 

12 13002071 SAITEJA KATRU 4A 

13 13002072 RUSHENDRA REDDY 

VUDUMULA 

Project 



14 13002073 K.SAGAR PS 

15 13002074 VENKATA RAMESH 

KOOSETTY 

4A 

16 13002182 SHAIK SUBHANI BABA 4B 

17 13002183 RAJ KUMAR VEMULA Project 

18 13002184 RAJ VAMSI YALAVARTHI Project 

19 13002185 SANTHOSH PAVAN KUMAR 

DESINEDI 

Project 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. B. Sarath Chandra Kumar 

1 13002075 SRINIVASA REDDY KOLLI 4B 

2 13002076 SAI VENKATESH 

NAGUBANDI 

4A 

3 13002077 PRAVEEN REDD Y 

MEDAPATI 

4B 

4 13002079 SURESH SAKHAMURI Project 

5 13002080 CH.AKSHAY PS 

6 13002081 TARUN KRISHNA 

GONDROTU 

4B 

7 13002083 NAGA MOULIKA DIYYALA 4A 

8 13002084 S.SAI BHARATH KUMAR 

RAJU 

PS 

9 13002085 JAYARAM REDDY 

GUNTAKA 

Project 

10 13002086 Y.ASHOK REDDY PS 

11 13002087 ANIL KRISHNA Project 

12 13002088 VENKATESH ALA 4A 

13 13002089 VAMSI KRISHNA 

PADUCHURI 

4B 

14 13002090 CHENCHU SUBRAHMANYA 

AKHIL RACHAPUTI 

4A 

15 13002091 AJAY KUMAR REDDY 

GAJULA 

4A 



16 13002186 SATYA RAVI TEJA 

GANUGULA 

4A 

17 13002187 SHUBHAM SINGH PS 

18 13002190 SHIVA KUMAR SANDA Project 

19 13002191 MADALA CHARAN Project 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. T. Naga Seshu Babu 

1 13002092 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 

GUTTA 

Project 

2 13002093 TEJARAM BOGISETTY Project 

3 13002094 MOHAMMED MANSHA 

SABREEN 

PS 

4 13002095 SAI MADHULIKA KOKA 4A 

5 13002097 VENKATA PURNA SAI 

LALITH BUJAMELLA 

4B 

6 13002098 PRANEET SAI KUMAR 

POLISETTY 

4A 

7 13002099 MANISH BABU K 4B 

8 13002100 VASUDHAR KANDIMALLA Project 

9 13002101 JAGADEESH REDDY 

THAMMA 

4A 

10 13002102 ANJANEYULU 

NANDAVARAPU 

4A 

11 13002103 SAI SANDEEP SURAPANENI 4B 

12 13002104 SAI 

SHANMUKAHCHANDRASE

KHARAN SISTLA 

Project 

13 13002105 SANTOSHKUMAR POLA 4B 

14 13002106 CHANDU KRISHNA 

CHAITANYA MALISETTI 

Project 

15 13002107 RAMA KRISHNA 

CHEEMALAKONDA 

Project 

16 13002192 RISHAV VERMA 4B 

17 13002193 KOWMUDHI BACHANAPPA 4B 



18 13002194 SAHADEVA REDDY ELURI 4B 

19 13002197 AFSHAN QURESHI SHEIKH 4A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. C. RAJA MALLU 

1 13002108 SAI CHARAN KAMISETTY 4A 

2 13002109 VENKATA PRADEEP 

KADIYAM 

4B 

3 13002111 YASH KUMAR K. JAIN PS 

4 13002112 CHETAN SATYAVATH 

KUMAR LANKA 

4B 

5 13002113 SAI PRAKASH 

CHILAMKURTHY 

4B 

6 13002114 PAVAN KUMAR PEDDINENI 4A 

7 13002115 KALESHA SHAIK 4A 

8 13002116 SAI PRANEETH 

VELUGULETI 

Project 

9 13002117 SRIDHAR KONDETE Project 

10 13002118 A N V L NARASIMHA 

SWAMY PADAVALA 

4A 

11 13002119 SAI TEJA NIMMAKAYALA 4B 

12 13002120 DEEPTHI DASARI 4B 

14 13002121 NAGARJUNA REDDY 

MADIREDDY 

4B 

15 13002122 SRI HARSHA KOMMINENI 4B 

16 13002123 MANOHARREDDY VAKA Project 

17 13002198 CV.SAI LAVANYA PS 

18 13002199 CHANDAN PUJARI 4A 

19 13002200 HARINADH MOVVA 4A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. MAHINDRA 

1 13002124 ABHISHEK DANEKULA Project 

2 13002125 GOPICHAND BUDDI 4B 



3 13002126 SIVATEJA ATHIKARI 4B 

4 13002127 SRINIVASA RAO 

KURAKULA 

4B 

5 13002128 ARAVINDYADAV BOORAM 4A 

6 13002129 KIRAN CHAITANYA REDDY 

PULI 

4A 

7 13002130 RAVI KANTH YADALA Project 

8 13002131 MELBOURNE SYIEMIONG 4B 

9 13002133 MANOJ KUMAR 

VELAGALA 

4A 

10 13002134 PRAVALLIKA KORRAPATI 4B 

11 13002135 MOUNIKA MUNAGANURU 4A 

12 13002136 HARI CHANDANA LELLA 4A 

13 13002137 PRADEEP REDDY 

GUVVALA 

4B 

14 13002138 UDAY KUMAR KODURU 4A 

15 13002139 JYOTHSNA BHUKYA 4B 

16 13002201 VENKATA GANESH 

NALAJALA 

Project 

17 13002202 KRISHNA VAMSI 

PRATTIPATI 

Project 

18 13002203 RANJITH KUMAR 

YANGALASETTY 

4A 

19 13002204 MADHAN SANJAY 

PALLAPOTHU 

Project 

Name of the Faculty: Ms. T. Reshma 

1 13002140 RAJENDRA BURUGUPALLI Project 

2 13002141 V.NAGA SRI NIKHIL PS 

3 13002142 KRISHNA SWARUP 

OBULAPURAM 

4A 

4 13002143 SAI KRISHNA HYGRIVE 

METHUKUMALLI 

Project 



5 13002144 VENKATESWARA RAO 

NALLAMEKALA 

4A 

6 13002145 PRASANTH 

CHENNAMSMETTI 

4B 

7 13002146 RAJESH GUNDUMALLI 4A 

8 13002147 RAJA VENKATA SABITH 

CHANDRA YALAMANCHILI 

Project 

9 13002148 SRI VENKATA MOULI 

KISHAN TADIKONDA 

Project 

10 13002149 LAKSHMAN AKKULA Project 

11 13002150 J.RAVI TEJA PS 

12 13002151 VENUGOPAL UNNAMATLA 4B 

13 13002152 R.AKHIL CHOWDARY PS 

14 13002153 SANJEEV RAHUL 

KOMIRISETTY 

Project 

15 13002154 ABDUL KALAM SHAIK Project 

16 13002155 SAHITHI KALAGARA 4B 

17 13002156 K.NAGA SAI GOPAL PS 

18 13002157 SRI KRISHNA KALYAN 

SANAKKAYALA 

Project 

19 13002161 SHARATH KUMAR 

VELDURTHI 

4B 

Name of the Faculty: Ms.A.Mounika 

S.NO REG.NO NAME SECTION 

1 13002096 VISHNU SARMA BHAGAVATHULA 2B 

2 13002196 JOEL ANKITH 2B 

3 14002151 DURGA JAYAMANGALA 2A 

4 150020001 AATLA UMASHANKAR 2B 

5 150020002 ABDUL RAHEMAN 2B 

6 150020003 ADAPA NAIDU 2B 

7 150020004 AKKALA REDDY 2B 



8 150020005 AKKINAPALLI KUMAR 2B 

9 150020006 ALLA REDDY 2A 

10 150020007 AMANCHI SUDHIR BABU 2A 

11 150020008 ANANTHA TEJPAVAN 2B 

12 150020009 VENKATA ANGIREKULA 2A 

13 150020010 ANNE KRISHNA 2B 

14 150020011 ANNEM MANIKANTHA REDDY 2B 

15 150020177 V. YASHWANTH SIDDHARTHA 2A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. M.L.SAI RANGA RAO 

1 150020012 ANNURI VENKATA CHAITANYA 2B 

2 150020013 APPIKATLA GOPAL 2A 

3 150020014 APPIKATLA TEJA 2A 

4 150020015 ARELLA BHADRA 2A 

5 150020016 ARVAPALLI BALA KRISHNA 2B 

6 150020017 BAIRAPUNENI KUMAR 2B 

7 150020018 GOPI KRISHNA NAIK BANAVATH 2A 

8 150020019 BANDI GOPI 2A 

9 150020021 BHACHALA REDDY 2A 

10 150020022 B Mahesh Babu 2A 

11 150020023 BODDEPALLI KUMAR 2A 

12 150020024 KOTESWARA BOLLEPALLI TN 2B 

13 150020025 BHARATH REDDY BOMMU 2A 

14 150020026 BOPPANA KRISHNA 2B 

15 150020028 SAI YASWANTH CHADALAVADA 2A 

16 150020029 CHALLAGUNDLA SRI SARANYA 2B 

17 150020030 CHLLAGUNDLA KOTESWARA RAO 2A 

18 150020031 VENKATA CHENNAMSETTY 2A 



19 150020032 SAI TEJASWINI CH 2A 

Name of the Faculty:Mrs. G. LALITHA 

1 150020033 CHINNAM AAKASH 2A 

2 150020034 CHINTA VENKATA PRASANNA KUMAR 2B 

3 150020035 C KUMAR 2A 

4 150020036 SARATH CHITTURI 2B 

5 150020037 CHUNDRU VENKATESH 2A 

6 150020038 DANTHALA SAI TEJA 2A 

7 150020039 DASAREDDY GARI KUMAR 2A 

8 150020040 DEVATHI RAHUL 2A 

9 150020041 DEWAKAR SINGH 2A 

10 150020042 DONIPARTHI NAVEEN KUMAR 2A 

11 150020043 D.Vasanth Kumar 2B 

12 150020044 GALI YOGESH 2B 

13 150020045 GARIKAPATI TEJENDRA 2B 

14 150020046 CH CHAITANYA 2B 

15 150020047 GONUGUNTLA KRANTHI KUMAR 2A 

16 150020048 GRANDHI HIMA BINDU 2A 

17 150020049 GUDA REDDY 2B 

18 150020050 GUDALA KRISHNA 2A 

19 150020051 HARITEJA VASAMSETTY 2A 

20 150020052 INDLA SRI VASTAV 2A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. M. SURESH BABU 

1 150020054 JASTI SRIRAM 2B 

2 150020055 KADIVETI SAI 2A 

3 150020056 KAKANI AVINASH 2A 

4 150020057 KAKARLA HEMANTH 2A 



5 150020058 KALIDASU ARUN KUMAR 2A 

6 150020059 KALLAM DINESH 2B 

7 150020060 KANAKANTI SAI 2A 

8 150020061 KATREDDY REDDY 2A 

9 150020063 HARSHA KIRAN K 2A 

10 150020064 KOKKILIGADDA RAJU 2A 

11 150020066 KOMMALAPATI AVINASH 2B 

12 150020067 KUNALA AKHIL 2A 

13 150020068 KURMALA VAMSEE 2A 

14 150020069 M NAGAMANISHYESHWANTH 2B 

15 150020070 MADIREDDY REDDY 2A 

16 150020071 VENKATA SAI MADISETTY 2A 

17 150020072 MAGANTI SRI HARSHA 2A 

18 150020073 MALLAM TEJA 2B 

19 150020074 MALLAVARAPU SHOURI KOUTILYA 2A 

20 150020075 MALLIDI MANISH REDDY 2A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. SUNNY AGRAVAL 

1 150020076 MALLULA KUMAR 2B 

2 150020077 MANCHEN PAVAN 2A 

3 150020078 MANDALI KRISHNA 2A 

4 150020079 MANDAPAKA NAVEEN 2A 

5 150020080 MANNAVA MOHAN 2B 

6 150020081 MANTHA KUMAR 2B 

7 150020082 MAREEDU MURALI KRISHNA 2B 

8 150020083 MARRI BHARATH KUMAR 2B 

9 150020084 MATURI GANGADHAR 2B 

10 150020085 MEDISETTI SURYA VIJAY 2B 



11 150020086 MEER ALI 2B 

12 150020087 MULLAPUDI PRAVALLIKA 2B 

13 150020088 NALLABOTHU SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 2A 

14 150020089 NALLAMEKALA MANI 2A 

15 150020090 NARRA USHAN SAI KRISHNA 2B 

16 150020091 TELAPROLU CHARITHA 2A 

17 150020092 NAYEEM MUJEEB 2A 

18 150020093 NEDURI TEJA 2A 

19 150020094 SANIL NOORBASHA 2A 

20 150020095 NUNNA BADRINATH 2B 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. P. VENKATA SARATH 

1 150020096 ORUGANTI BABU 2A 

2 150020097 PALADUGU NAGASAI 2B 

3 150020098 PALAGANI MAHESH 2B 

4 150020099 PALLELA KRISHNA REDDY 2A 

5 150020100 GOWTHAM SAI PALLI 2A 

6 150020101 PAPINENI PAVAN KUMAR 2B 

7 150020102 PAVULURI ANIL KUMAR 2B 

8 150020103 PEDAPATI GOPAL 2A 

9 150020104 PEDDINENI MALYADRI 2B 

10 150020105 PIDTHALA HEMANTH 2A 

11 150020106 POKALA GOPI KRISHNA 2B 

12 150020107 PONDUGULA SAI 2B 

13 150020108 POTHUGUNTLA NAGESWARA RAO 2B 

14 150020109 POTLA SRIKANTH 2B 

15 150020110 KANAKA SUBRAHMANYAM POTTURI 2B 

16 150020111 PULI REDDY 2B 



17 150020112 R SRUJANA 2B 

18 150020113 RACHANA LELLA 2B 

19 150020114 RANGISETTY KUMAR 2B 

20 150020115 SREE RAVIRALA 2A 

Name of the Faculty: Ms. BISWAJITHA MOHANTHI 

1 150020116 REDDY PRITHVI 2A 

2 150020117 SAMMETA AKSHAY 2A 

3 150020118 DILEEP KUMAR SAKAMURI 2A 

4 150020119 SATHYA ATILI 2A 

5 150020120 SHAIK AHAMAD 2B 

6 150020121 SHAIK KARIMULLA 2A 

7 150020122 SK MUSHAF 2B 

8 150020123 SHAIK ALI 2A 

9 150020124 MUSTAFA SHAIK 2B 

10 150020125 SHAIK VALI 2B 

11 150020126 SHAIK RAYHAN 2B 

12 150020127 SHAIK SANAAULLAH 2A 

13 150020128 SIRAPARAPU SRAVAN KUMAR 2A 

14 150020129 SURENDRA KUMAR SIRASANI 2B 

15 150020130 SIRIGIRI DHANESH BABU 2B 

16 150020131 SISTLA PAVAN KUMAR 2B 

17 150020132 SOMISETTI PRASAD 2B 

18 150020133 SURE RAMESH BABU 2B 

19 150020134 SWARNA KUMAR 2A 

20 150020135 TALLAPALLI GAYATHRI 2A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. U.P.B.SEKHAR 

1 150020136 THADIBOYINA GOPI RAJU 2A 



2 150020137 THAMMISETTY PAVAN KUMAR 2A 

3 150020138 HARIKA THOKALA 2B 

4 150020139 THOTAKURA HEMANTH KUMAR 2A 

5 150020140 TIRUMALASETTY HEMANTH 2A 

6 150020141 TULASI SAI KRISHNA 2A 

7 150020142 TUMMALA GOPI 2A 

8 150020143 UMARALI AHAMED 2A 

9 150020144 V ASHOK YADAV 2B 

10 150020145 V KRISHNA VENIGALLA 2A 

11 150020146 VALLEPALLI SIDDHARTHA 2B 

12 150020147 SOMA SEKHARA SAI VASA 2A 

13 150020148 VEERANKI GAYATRI 2B 

14 150020149 VEERANKI KISHORE 2A 

15 150020150 VEERISETTI MALLESWARA RAO 2B 

16 150020151 VEERLA BALASANKAR 2B 

17 150020152 VEGESNA SOMARAJU 2B 

18 150020153 VELIVELA SAI SREE 2B 

19 150020154 CHAKRAVARTHY VELPULA 2B 

20 150020155 VELPURI SEKHAR BABU 2A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. P. POLU RAJU 

1 150020156 VELUGOTI REDDY 2A 

2 150020157 LAKSHMI SAI SRINIVAS VINNAKOTA 2B 

3 150020158 DRAKSHAYANI VUYYALA 2B 

4 150020159 YARLAGADDA KUMAR 2A 

5 150020160 YARRAMREDDY RAMA KRISHNA REDDY 2B 

6 150020161 YASWANTH BATTAGIRI 2B 

7 150020162 YEDLA RAO 2A 



8 150020163 SIDDINENI SAI 2B 

9 150020164 PONNEKANTI KUMAR 2B 

10 150020165 DUDEKULA AMEER 2B 

11 150020167 VEGINATI KRISHNA PRASAD 2B 

12 150020168 ALLA SAI VARDHAN REDDY 2B 

13 150020169 MATHI ANNIRUDH 2B 

14 150020170 AGARWAL AMAN 2A 

15 150020171 Abishek Rijal 2B 

16 150020172 Sujith kumar 2B 

17 150020173 Puru deep Gautam 2B 

18 150020174 SEERAM SURYA TEJA 2B 

19 150020175 DIVI SINDHU BHARGAVI 2A 

20 150020176 VENKATA KIRAN KANTH VS 2B 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr. N. LINGESHWARAN 

1 14002009 GINNELA SAI VAMSEE KRISHNA 3A 

2 14002010 NALLAPATI PRIYA 3A 

3 14002011 THOGARU RAVI TEJA 3A 

4 14002012 CHITTARI SREENIVASULU VARMA 3A 

5 14002013 SOGANA SAI KARTHIKEYA 3A 

6 14002014 VADRANAPU DHEERAJ BHARGAV 3A 

7 14002015 DAGGUPATI SREEKANTH 3B 

8 14002016 MAREEDU JAYA SRAVANI 3B 

9 14002017 ANNEBOINA PRAVEEN BHASKAR 3A 

10 14002018 BONTHAGORLA LAKSHMIKANTH 3A 

11 14002019 BHARADWAJ KADAPA 3A 

12 14002020 NALLAPATI VEDANTH 3A 

 

 



NAME OF THE FACULTY:   Mr. M.ANIL KUMAR 

1 14002021 KOLLURU RAVI TEJA 3B 

2 14002022 S BHARAT RAJ 3A 

3 14002023 STEVEN.k 3A 

4 14002024 GHANTA VIVEK TEJA 3B 

5 14002025 ANNYAM YESHWANTH 3A 

6 14002026 DASARI PRADEEP 3A 

7 14002027 PUJARI PAVAN KUMAR 3A 

8 14002028 ANGIREKULA BHANU PRAKASH 3A 

9 14002029 MUNNANGI NAGA DHARMENDRA REDDY 3B 

10 14002031 KOMMINENI PEDDA PHANEENDRA 3B 

11 14002007 BURILA GANESH 3B 

12 14002008 N V S NISHNANTH DULAM 3B 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr. K. SHYAM CHAMBERLIN 

1 14002032 MUKTHESWARA RAO KOKKILIGADDA 3A 

2 14002034 AMARA PRUDHVI VIJAY KUMAR GUPTHA 3A 

3 14002035 PINNAMANENI YESWANTH 3B 

4 14002036 CHITTURI GIRISH SAI PRASAN 3B 

5 14002037 SHAIK ABDUL AZEEM 3A 

6 14002038 GOLUGURI SAI KIRAN REDDY 3A 

7 14002039 MANIKANTA UNDAVALLI 3A 

8 14002040 PALADUGULA SAI PRADEEP 3A 

9 14002041 PALADI GOPI KRISHNA 3A 

10 14002042 DOGUPARTHI SAI LOKESH 3A 

11 14002043 MASIREDDY LAKSHMI VENKATA SIVA 

RAM 

3A 

12 14002044 BOLISETTI SAI SATYA SWAROOP 3A 

13 14002045 SAI VENKATA PASUPULETI 3B 



14 14002046 OTTIKUNTA KALYAN 3A 

15 14002047 BURAMDODI NITHESH IKSHWAAK 3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr. G. SRI HARSHA 

1 14002048 BHUKYA BHAVANI 3A 

2 14002049 DUSANAPUDI BHARATHCHAND 3B 

3 14002050 ADITYA UDDAGIRI 3A 

4 14002051 BOVILLA VISHNU 3A 

5 14002052 VENKATESWARA REDDY SIDDY REDDY 3A 

6 14002053 MADIRAJU SHRAVAN KUMAR 3A 

7 14002054 MANDALA NAGARJUNA REDDY 3A 

8 14002055 CHEGIREDDY VENKATA SAI SARAN 

REDDY 

3A 

9 14002056 GUNDU SANDEEP KUMAR 3B 

10 14002058 M PRANEETH KUMAR 3B 

11 14002059 GEDDAM VINAY SAI NAGESWARA RAO 3B 

12 14002060 VANGALA VALI PUNNA REDDY 3B 

13 14002061 TAMANAMPUDI DINESH REDDY 3B 

14 14002062 NADIMPALLI JAYA PRAKASH VENKATA 

VARMA 

3B 

15 14002063 POTNURU SAI KUMAR 3A 

16 14002001 GUMMADI VAMSI PRABHAKAR 3B 

17 14002002 GUMMADI RAVITEJA 3A 

18 14002003 MANI DEEP KODI 3B 

19 14002004 G JAISHANKAR 3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr. S. SAHABAS 

1 14002065 BUDDANA JASWANTH 3A 

2 14002066 GUNDAM JAGADEESWARA REDDY 3A 

3 14002067 YARLAGADDA SAI KRISHNA 3B 



4 14002069 THOMMANDRU YESWANTH GUPTA 3A 

5 14002070 MEDICHARLA PRAVEEN 3B 

6 14002071 VELAGA NAVYA 3A 

7 14002072 KANNIKANTI KIRAN 3B 

8 14002074 VALETI VENKATA NAGASAI LIKITH 

KUMAR 

3A 

9 14002076 KALLAKURI SANDEEP 3B 

10 14002077 GAMPA VENKATA SIVA RAM 3B 

11 14002078 KORRAPATI SAI ROHITH 3B 

12 14002079 THONDEPU SRI CHARAN 3B 

13 14002080 BOLLU SIVAKESHAVA 3A 

14 14002081 VADLONI ASHOK KUMAR 3A 

15 14002082 CHATRATI SAI DEEPA 3A 

16 14002083 RAMISETTY RANA PRATHAP 3A 

17 14002084 SANGIREDDY ESWAR REDDY 3A 

18 14002085 CHANDU DELHI POLICE 3B 

19 14002086 NETHALA PRASANNA KUMAR 3B 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Mr. Mr. K J BRAHAMA CHARI 

1 14002093 AJAY KAPALAVAI 3B 

2 14002095 ANUMOLU ROSHAN 3A 

3 14002097 PANCHAPARVALA LOHIT HANUMAN 

PRASAD 

3B 

4 14002099 SASIDHAR APPALA 3B 

5 14002100 SAI PURNIMA NAIDU GADE 3A 

6 14002101 CHERUKULA VEMA REDDY 3A 

7 14002102 CHELLAMCHARLA MOULI 3A 

8 14002103 MOHAMMED YASAR JAVAD 3A 

9 14002105 SHAIK RASHEED 3B 



10 14002106 A.R.REDDY 3B 

11 14002107 KORUKONDA RAMA KRISHNA KOUSHIK 3B 

12 14002109 PANTHAM VENKATA PADMAJA 3A 

13 14002110 THAMINENI PRASHANTH 3B 

14 14002111 VENKATA SATYA NARAYANA REDDY 

KATHI 

3B 

15 14002112 GOTTAM SARVESWARA REDDY 3A 

16 14002113 KEMA DHARMA TEJA 3B 

17 14002115 GUNTUPALLI ANUSHA 3A 

18 14002116 GOPINATH MUNGARA 3B 

19 14002117 YERRAPOTHU DEEPIKA 3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: AFSHAN SHAIK 

1 14002119 VEMULA ABHILASH REDDY 3A 

2 14002120 ELURI SAI SWAROOP REDDY 3B 

3 14002122 GUTTI DIVYA TEJA 3B 

4 14002123 CHAPALA VENKATESWARA RAO 3B 

5 14002125 KONDA JITENDRA VARMA 3A 

6 14002126 ORUGANTI SAI TEJA 3B 

7 14002127 CHENNAREDDY SRAVANTHI 3B 

8 14002128 CHEMBETI PENCHALA SAI ANUDEEP 3B 

9 14002129 MEDAGAM VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY 3B 

10 14002130 YARLAGADDA PRABHU VISHAL 3A 

11 14002131 ALLA LOKESH REDDY 3B 

12 14002132 MATHI KADAMBARI SRI KIRAN 3B 

13 14002134 KUNAPAREDDY PAVAN KALYAN 3B 

14 14002135 DARIMADUGU ANKAPA NAIDU 3A 

15 14002137 IALAM SIVA SAI PAVAN KUMAR 3B 

16 14002087 MULLA SADIQ 3A 



17 14002088 SAI SANTOSH KOKKU 3B 

18 14002089 ELEME ROHIT SAI YADAV 3B 

19 14002090 MADI REDDY NAGA ASLESHA 3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Ms. N.SANDEEP KUMAR 

1 14002138 POONDLA KUNDAN SUKUMAR 3A 

2 14002140 GANTA VENKATESWARA CHOWDARY 3B 

3 14002141 RAMASAHAYAM VARSHITH REDDY 3B 

4 14002142 BHAVANAM JAYA SIMHA REDDY 3B 

5  CHAVVAKULA VAMSIDHAR 3A 

6 14002144 PEETA VEERA VENKATA SAI SANDEEP 3A 

7 14002145 PARITALA SAI KRISHNA 3B 

8 14002146 SOMU BALA CHOWDA REDDY 3B 

9 14002148 JUTTA RAJEEV 3B 

10 14002150 SINGARAPU VENKATESH 3B 

11 14002152 THOPUDURTHY AMARNATH REDDY 3B 

12 14002153 KILARU RAHUL CHOWDARY 3A 

13 14002154 KOTINA RAHUL 3A 

14 14002155 GOVADA VENKATA SIVA SAI RAJESH 3A 

15 14002156 GURUPA JAGADEESH 3A 

16 14002157 PULIPAKA GNANA PRAVEENA 3B 

17 14002158 ABEL DUNGANA 3A 

18 14002159 PARAS GHALLEY 3A 

19 14002160 POTLURI SAI BABU CHOWDARY 3A 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Ms. V. SREE LAKSHMI 

1 14002161 KONNIPATI VENKATA RATNAVALI 3B 

2 14002162 KANKANALA ANURADHA 3B 

3 14002164 MANOJKUMAR PUSAPURI 3B 



4 14002165 NUTHALAPATI YASHWANTH 3A 

5 14002166 MADAPATI SRINIVAS REDDY 3A 

6 14002167 PASUPULETI SRAVAN KUMAR 3B 

7 14002168 ALLA KOWSHIK 3B 

8 14002169 MAHIR HASHIM 3B 

9 14002170 TATTUKOLLA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA 3B 

10 14002171 PRABHAKAR BIYANI 3A 

11 14002173 SHAIK SUBHANI 3B 

12 14002174 VENKAT SAI AKHIL KOLLI 3B 

13 14002175 SEELAM NIVESH 3B 

14 14002178 G. RAJESH 3B 

15 14003633 U. SAI SRAVAN 3B 

16 14002005 VENGALA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA 3B 

17 14002006 PRATTHIGADAPA PRASANTH 3A 

18 14002091 ATAGARA KOLLI HARSHAVARDHAN 3A 

19 14002092 KALLAM TARUN SAI KUMAR REDDY 3B 

Name of the Faculty: Ms. K. PRASANTHI 

1 12002169 RAVI YENUGANTI Project 

2 12002174 SUNIL KAKILATE 4B 

3 13002001 MALRAJ KOUSHIK Project 

4 13002002 SUSHEEL KUMAR BOLLA Project 

5 13002003 BALA NAGENDRA SRI RANGA SAI TEJA 

AVULA 

4A 

6 13002004 VENKATA RAMA LAYA RUDRAPATI 4B 

7 13002005 KESHAVPRASAD KUNTALA 4B 

8 13002006 S MARIO NEELKAMAL PS 

9 13002007 PRAVEEN KUMAR MUTHAM 4A 

10 13002008 BALAJI KARLAPUDI 4A 



11 13002009 MANIKANTA GANDIKOTA 4A 

12 13002010 NIHA BOBY SHAIK 4B 

13 13002011 G. RAVI TEJA PS 

14 13002012 Y.SAI SHANKAR PS 

15 13002013 SRAVANTH BABU SAMBATURU 4B 

16 13002205 SALMAAN SHAIK Project 

17 13002206 PALDEN HUMAGAI 4B 

18 13006095 RAVALI KOPPULA 4A 

19 13006146 P.Mounika PS 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. HEMANTHA RAJA 

1 13002014 S.Venu Gopal PS 

2 13002015 SURENDRA KUMAR TOLLUCHURI Project 

3 13002016 Pilli Aquila Angel PS 

4 13002017 LAHARI KUNATI 4A 

5 13002018 LAKSHMESWARA SURENDRA BABU 

YAKANURI 

4A 

6 13002019 VINOD VANAM Project 

7 13002020 SASIDHAR TATI Project 

8 13002021 K.Dileep Kumar PS 

9 13002022 AKHIL GOPINATH MUPPANA 4A 

10 13002023 BHARGAVI SAI VARIKUNTA 4A 

11 13002024 SUGUN KUMAR DARISI 4A 

12 13002025 JAI N PANCHAL 4A 

13 13002027 S.CHANDRAMOULI PS 

14 13002028 G.SRI KALPALATHA PS 

15 13002163 LAKSHMI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM 

POLISETTY 

4B 

16 13002164 KRISHNA SIVA SAI ARAVIND 
CHEEMAKURTHI 

4B 



17 13002165 VENKATA PHANINDRA KOTRA Project 

18 13002166 MUZEERA BABU SHAIK Project 

19 13002167 SD.SAIFALI PS 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. Y. HIMATH KUMAR 

1 13002029 SAI KIRAN T 4A 

2 13002030 KARUNYA SAI VARMA JAMPANA Project 

3 13002031 KHADEER AHMED KHAN PATHAN 4B 

4 13002032 SUMANTH BHEEMISETTY 4A 

5 13002033 Syed Aezaz Khadeer PS 

6 13002034 NAGENDRA REDDY KOVVURI 4B 

7 13002035 VASAVI EMANI 4B 

8 13002036 MANOJ NAVULURI 4B 

9 13002037 SURYA NARAYANA KORAGANJI 4B 

10 13002038 DAMODHAR REDDY JAVVAJI 4B 

11 13002039 MADHUSUDHANA RAO GADDAM 4B 

12 13002040 J.Raghunadh reddy PS 

13 13002041 BALARAJU THUMATOLLA 4A 

14 13002042 GOUTHAM RAAVI 4A 

15 13002168 MURALI KRISHNA MUNAGALA Project 

16 13002170 VENKATA RAVINDRA REDDY 

PATHAKUNTI 

4B 

17 13002172 M.Vamsi Krishna PS 

18 13002173 SREENIVASA SUDHEER KANKATALA 4A 

19 13002174 VENKATA SIVA HARUN MITTA Project 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. I. SIVA KISHORE 

1 13002044 AKHIL TANKALA Project 

2 13002045 PHANINDRA KURADA 4B 

3 13002046 NARASIMHA RAO CHIKKAM Project 



4 13002047 GOPALA KRISHNAREDDY BOMMIREDDY 4B 

5 13002048 MANIKANTA SAI ANKIREDDY Project 

6 13002049 SWATHI PAMULAPATI 4B 

7 13002050 CHANAKYA SRINIVAS KROTHAPALLI 4B 

8 13002051 TRINADH PEDDIREDDY 4B 

9 13002052 ASWITHA KAMMELA 4A 

10 13002053 SAI RAM REDDY BOYAPATI 4A 

11 13002054 SURESH VEERLA 4A 

12 13002055 Emily P Pailey PS 

13 13002056 NIKHIL MUVVA 4A 

14 13002057 RAMYA SESHAVANI ADURI 4A 

15 13002058 VENKATA SURYA ANIL CHADA 4B 

16 13002175 AYYAPPA MANTRI Project 

17 13002177 AKASH RAKAM Project 

18 13002179 JUNAID AHMED SYED Project 

19 13002181 B V N S A N BHARGAV MANIDEEP 

TADIKONDA 

Project 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. B. G. RAHUL 

1 13002059 NANDURI PHANI TEJA Project 

2 13002061 RESHMA VASIREDDY 4B 

3 13002062 UDAY KUMAR KONDURU 4A 

4 13002063 HARSHA Y 4A 

5 13002064 S.LAKSHMIPATHI PS 

6 13002065 SILAGAPU NIKHIL PS 

7 13002066 SAI VIVEK PAKKI 4B 

8 13002067 SIVA GOPI KONDAPALLI Project 

9 13002068 VISWANATH AKASH MADIREDDY 4A 

10 13002069 V.HEMALATHA PS 



11 13002070 JAGADEESHBABU MEESALA Project 

12 13002071 SAITEJA KATRU 4A 

13 13002072 RUSHENDRA REDDY VUDUMULA Project 

14 13002073 K.SAGAR PS 

15 13002074 VENKATA RAMESH KOOSETTY 4A 

16 13002182 SHAIK SUBHANI BABA 4B 

17 13002183 RAJ KUMAR VEMULA Project 

18 13002184 RAJ VAMSI YALAVARTHI Project 

19 13002185 SANTHOSH PAVAN KUMAR DESINEDI Project 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. B. SARATH CHANDRA KUMAR 

1 13002075 SRINIVASA REDDY KOLLI 4B 

2 13002076 SAI VENKATESH NAGUBANDI 4A 

3 13002077 PRAVEEN REDD Y MEDAPATI 4B 

4 13002079 SURESH SAKHAMURI Project 

5 13002080 CH.AKSHAY PS 

6 13002081 TARUN KRISHNA GONDROTU 4B 

7 13002083 NAGA MOULIKA DIYYALA 4A 

8 13002084 S.SAI BHARATH KUMAR RAJU PS 

9 13002085 JAYARAM REDDY GUNTAKA Project 

10 13002086 Y.ASHOK REDDY PS 

11 13002087 ANIL KRISHNA Project 

12 13002088 VENKATESH ALA 4A 

13 13002089 VAMSI KRISHNA PADUCHURI 4B 

14 13002090 CHENCHU SUBRAHMANYA AKHIL 

RACHAPUTI 

4A 

15 13002091 AJAY KUMAR REDDY GAJULA 4A 

16 13002186 SATYA RAVI TEJA GANUGULA 4A 

17 13002187 SHUBHAM SINGH PS 



18 13002190 SHIVA KUMAR SANDA Project 

19 13002191 MADALA CHARAN Project 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. T. NAGA SESHU BABU 

1 13002092 GOUTHAM KRISHNA GUTTA Project 

2 13002093 TEJARAM BOGISETTY Project 

3 13002094 MOHAMMED MANSHA SABREEN PS 

4 13002095 SAI MADHULIKA KOKA 4A 

5 13002097 VENKATA PURNA SAI LALITH 

BUJAMELLA 

4B 

6 13002098 PRANEET SAI KUMAR POLISETTY 4A 

7 13002099 MANISH BABU K 4B 

8 13002100 VASUDHAR KANDIMALLA Project 

9 13002101 JAGADEESH REDDY THAMMA 4A 

10 13002102 ANJANEYULU NANDAVARAPU 4A 

11 13002103 SAI SANDEEP SURAPANENI 4B 

12 13002104 SAI SHANMUKAHCHANDRASEKHARAN 

SISTLA 

Project 

13 13002105 SANTOSHKUMAR POLA 4B 

14 13002106 CHANDU KRISHNA CHAITANYA 

MALISETTI 

Project 

15 13002107 RAMA KRISHNA CHEEMALAKONDA Project 

16 13002192 RISHAV VERMA 4B 

17 13002193 KOWMUDHI BACHANAPPA 4B 

18 13002194 SAHADEVA REDDY ELURI 4B 

19 13002197 AFSHAN QURESHI SHEIKH 4A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. C. RAJA MALLU 

1 13002108 SAI CHARAN KAMISETTY 4A 

2 13002109 VENKATA PRADEEP KADIYAM 4B 

3 13002111 YASH KUMAR K. JAIN PS 



4 13002112 CHETAN SATYAVATH KUMAR LANKA 4B 

5 13002113 SAI PRAKASH CHILAMKURTHY 4B 

6 13002114 PAVAN KUMAR PEDDINENI 4A 

7 13002115 KALESHA SHAIK 4A 

8 13002116 SAI PRANEETH VELUGULETI Project 

9 13002117 SRIDHAR KONDETE Project 

10 13002118 A N V L NARASIMHA SWAMY PADAVALA 4A 

11 13002119 SAI TEJA NIMMAKAYALA 4B 

12 13002120 DEEPTHI DASARI 4B 

14 13002121 NAGARJUNA REDDY MADIREDDY 4B 

15 13002122 SRI HARSHA KOMMINENI 4B 

16 13002123 MANOHARREDDY VAKA Project 

17 13002198 CV.SAI LAVANYA PS 

18 13002199 CHANDAN PUJARI 4A 

19 13002200 HARINADH MOVVA 4A 

Name of the Faculty: Mr. K. MAHINDRA 

1 13002124 ABHISHEK DANEKULA Project 

2 13002125 GOPICHAND BUDDI 4B 

3 13002126 SIVATEJA ATHIKARI 4B 

4 13002127 SRINIVASA RAO KURAKULA 4B 

5 13002128 ARAVINDYADAV BOORAM 4A 

6 13002129 KIRAN CHAITANYA REDDY PULI 4A 

7 13002130 RAVI KANTH YADALA Project 

8 13002131 MELBOURNE SYIEMIONG 4B 

9 13002133 MANOJ KUMAR VELAGALA 4A 

10 13002134 PRAVALLIKA KORRAPATI 4B 

11 13002135 MOUNIKA MUNAGANURU 4A 



12 13002136 HARI CHANDANA LELLA 4A 

13 13002137 PRADEEP REDDY GUVVALA 4B 

14 13002138 UDAY KUMAR KODURU 4A 

15 13002139 JYOTHSNA BHUKYA 4B 

16 13002201 VENKATA GANESH NALAJALA Project 

17 13002202 KRISHNA VAMSI PRATTIPATI Project 

18 13002203 RANJITH KUMAR YANGALASETTY 4A 

19 13002204 MADHAN SANJAY PALLAPOTHU Project 

Name of the Faculty: Dr. T. RESHMA 

1 13002140 RAJENDRA BURUGUPALLI Project 

2 13002141 V.NAGA SRI NIKHIL PS 

3 13002142 KRISHNA SWARUP OBULAPURAM 4A 

4 13002143 SAI KRISHNA HYGRIVE METHUKUMALLI Project 

5 13002144 VENKATESWARA RAO NALLAMEKALA 4A 

6 13002145 PRASANTH CHENNAMSMETTI 4B 

7 13002146 RAJESH GUNDUMALLI 4A 

8 13002147 RAJA VENKATA SABITH CHANDRA 

YALAMANCHILI 

Project 

9 13002148 SRI VENKATA MOULI KISHAN 

TADIKONDA 

Project 

10 13002149 LAKSHMAN AKKULA Project 

11 13002150 J.RAVI TEJA PS 

12 13002151 VENUGOPAL UNNAMATLA 4B 

13 13002152 R.AKHIL CHOWDARY PS 

14 13002153 SANJEEV RAHUL KOMIRISETTY Project 

15 13002154 ABDUL KALAM SHAIK Project 

16 13002155 SAHITHI KALAGARA 4B 

17 13002156 K.NAGA SAI GOPAL PS 



18 13002157 SRI KRISHNA KALYAN SANAKKAYALA Project 

19 13002161 SHARATH KUMAR VELDURTHI 4B 

 


